Technical Data Sheet
HVR
Right Angeled
Waterproof Jack HVK201-12A002B1-Y
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany
Tel.    : +49 8684 18-0

Weight 108.69 g/pce
Coding
Part Number has to be accomplished by codification
Coding Plug Colour RAL Part-Number
A
black sim. 9005 HVK201-12A002B1-A
B
black sim. 9005 HVK201-12A002B1-B
C
black sim. 9005 HVK201-12A002B1-C
D
black sim. 9005 HVK201-12A002B1-D
Z
black sim 9005 HVK201-12A002B1-Z
Draft Date Approved Date Rev. Engineering change number Name Date
L.Schneider 27.03.15 S. Rutz 07.07.15 200 15-0699 M. Marks 07.07.15
Preliminary
While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on